Oricup Inverno - 4° prova
Data creazione: 2026/03/10 05:20:17

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 13/01/2024

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.
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Nome

GRETTER Nicole
BROSEGHINI Mattia
BOMBARDELLI Samuele
COLME Davide
TOMASELLI Lino
BONVICINI Linda Lilith
MONTIBELER Leandro
GROFF Davide
LIBRALATO Tiago

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.
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Nome

POZZAN Danilo
DALFOLLO Marica
PELZ Daniel
MAZZUCCO Walter
MONTIBELER Miran
MOSNA Mattia
ROSTIROLLA Sabrina
BROSEGHINI Manuel
PARTELI Guido
CIPRIANI Ellen
COLME Sofia
CARLESSO Sergio
CASOT Maria Antonietta
D'INCAU Martina
CIPRIANI Gaia
TRENTIN Veronica
CONCI Agostina
TOIGO Laura Silvia
OCNEANU Gabriela
DE SANTI Anna

Categoria: NERO

Pos.
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Nome

TAIT Samuele
LIBARDONI Luca
GIANELLE Marco
GRETTER Alessandro
BORINATO Gabriele

Societa Tempo
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:12:05
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 00:14:52
A.S.D. FONZASO 00:15:28
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:16:33
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:17:52
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:21:05
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:26:10
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:00:00
A.S.D. FONZASO 00:00:00
Societa Tempo
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 00:18:59
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:20:10
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:20:38
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:20:46
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:22:13
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:25:44
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:25:59
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 00:28:10
A.S.D. FONZASO 00:28:38
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:30:57
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:32:28
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D. 00:32:44
A.S.D. FONZASO 00:33:10
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:33:56
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:38:13
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:39:55
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 00:41:05
A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 00:43:44
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 01:00:25
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:00:00
Societa Tempo
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:14:08
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:15:11
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:17:14
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:17:18
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:17:21
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RAUS Stefano
PALUMBO Martina
MARSON Riccardo
VENTURINI Alessio
CHIARI Mauro
VEDANA Giulia

GAIO Paolo

OGNIBENI Chiara
CELATO Simone
BORTOLATO Leonardo
PAOLI Giorgio

RIGONI Lucia
OGNIBENI Andrea
CAVAZZANI Laura
COMARELLA Francesco
Vadala Anna
CORRIDORI Chiara
Vadala Giovanni
COSER STEFANO
ORSINGHER Giancarlo
ZAMBONI Stefano
BELLO' Gregorio
ACLER Samuele
MARGONI Daniele
LEONARDELLI Angela

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome

CIPRIANI Andrea
GAIO Aaron
BONECCHER Fabrizio
VIVIAN Lorenzo
HUELLER Fabio
PAGLIARI Cristiano
SEGATTA Andrea
CANDOTTI Michele
BOMBARDELLI Gabriel
GIULIANI Maurizio
SEGATTA Simone
CASAGRANDE Enrico
ANESIN Viviana
RINALDI Anna
CAVAZZANI Augusto
FRIGO Emilio
SANTUARI Davide
PELLEGRINI Agnese
BROSEGHINI Gianluca
PAGLIARI Nicole
PASET Raffaela
CONTE Daniele
PANIZ Denis

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA

00:17:52
00:19:05
00:19:44
00:20:07
00:21:39
00:21:46
00:22:40
00:23:07
00:23:29
00:23:37
00:23:40
00:24:08
00:24:22
00:24:23
00:25:45
00:26:39
00:26:52
00:27:15
00:28:04
00:28:49
00:30:12
00:39:08
00:00:00
00:26:11
00:38:25

Tempo
00:19:10
00:19:24
00:20:02
00:20:08
00:21:08
00:21:08
00:21:34
00:22:36
00:23:10
00:24:16
00:24:18
00:24:48
00:25:13
00:25:30
00:26:32
00:26:35
00:26:45
00:26:58
00:27:15
00:27:57
00:28:57
00:29:18
00:30:08
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BIGHELLI Cecilia
GRISENTI Alessia
HILLEBRAND Stephan
FAIFER Cristina
VENEZIAN Matteo
TAMANINI Franco
GOBBI Gianluca
ARMANI Angela
BRESSAN Monica
TRENTIN Angela
MONTIBELLER Nadia
TRENTIN Danilo
AGNOLO Rosella
STELLA Nicola
MIORI Linda

ZENI Ettore

PILAT Roberta
BRUNI Federico
GARNIGA Claudia
BAZZANELLA Giulio
FURLIN Marisa
CONTE Fabio
VALER Claudio
VALDETARA Valentina
CAVAGNA Raffaello
GOZZER Giancarlo
ABRAM Annamaria
PEDROTTI Dario
CONTE Alessandro
MANTEGA Silvia
TULISSI Sara
ZANIN Diego

GAIO Luana

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. FONZASO

GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

00:30:34
00:30:43
00:31:55
00:32:28
00:32:29
00:32:35
00:33:24
00:33:25
00:33:54
00:34:06
00:34:21
00:35:03
00:35:06
00:35:09
00:36:19
00:37:42
00:38:46
00:43:20
00:43:21
00:44:20
00:44:37
00:53:40
00:58:10
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:20:58
00:27:43
00:30:02
00:42:11
01:03:00
03:29:32



